
Bus times from 20 August 2018

3 4

Falkirk Town Centre –
Grangemouth
Serving:
Forth Valley College

The smarter way to pay… 
Download our FREE 
MTickets App

For live ‘real time’ bus
information download
the First Bus App



Welcome aboard!

Operating many bus routes throughout Central Scotland and
West Lothian that are designed to make your journey as simple
as possible. Thank you for choosing to travel with First.

• Route Page 3
• Timetables Pages 4-15
• Customer services Back Page

Value for money!

Here are some of the ways we can save you money and speed
up your journey:

FirstDay – enjoy unlimited journeys all day in your chosen zone.

FirstWeek – enjoy unlimited journeys all week in your chosen
zone.

mTickets – download our app and save more than you would
on bus on your multi-trip tickets.

Contactless – seamless payment to speed up journey times.

First Bus App – plan your journey in advance.

Find out more at firstscotlandeast.com

Revised network:
We have revised our network within Falkirk providing enhanced
frequencies, revised service numbers in areas/corridors of the network
and new links. Please check your journey before you travel.

Correct at the time of printing.
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Falkirk – Grangemouth – Falkirk
via Forth Valley College

Mondays to Fridays
                                                                       
Camelon, Police Station                                    0547      —        —      0655    0715      —        —        —        —        —        —        —                    —        —        —                    —
Falkirk, ASDA                                                   0551    0625    0645    0700    0720    0740    0800    0820    0840    0900    0920    0940                 00        20        40                  1500
Falkirk, Forth Valley College                              0555    0629    0649    0706    0726    0746    0806    0826    0846    0906    0926    0946                 06        26        46                  1506
Grangemouth, Fouldubs Corner                      0600    0635    0655    0713    0733    0753    0813    0833    0853    0913    0933    0953                 13        33        53                  1513
Grangemouth, Charing Cross                           0607    0643    0703    0723    0743    0803    0823    0843    0903    0923    0943    1003                 23        43        03                  1523
Grangemouth, Charlotte Dundas Court            0613    0649    0709    0729    0749    0809    0829    0849    0909    0929    0949    1009                 29        49        09                  1529
Grangemouth, Rannoch Road                          0619    0655    0715    0735    0755    0815    0835    0855    0915    0935    0955    1015                 35        55        15                  1535
Grangemouth, Central Avenue                          0626    0703    0723    0743    0803    0823    0843    0903    0923    0943    1003    1023                 43        03        23                  1543
Grangemouth, Fouldubs Corner                       0630    0707    0727    0747    0807    0827    0847    0907    0927    0947    1007    1027                 47        07        27                  1547
Falkirk, Forth Valley College                              0635    0714    0734    0754    0814    0834    0854    0914    0934    0954    1014    1034                 54        14        34                  1554
Falkirk, Upper Newmarket Street                     0640    0720    0740    0800    0820    0840    0900    0920    0940    1000    1020    1040                 00        20        40                  1600
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Mondays to Fridays (continued)
                                                                       
Falkirk, ASDA                                                   1520    1540    1600    1620    1640    1700    1720    1740    1800    1830    1900    1935    2035    2135    2235
Falkirk, Forth Valley College                              1526    1546    1606    1626    1646    1706    1726    1746    1806    1836    1905    1939    2039    2139    2239
Grangemouth, Fouldubs Corner                      1533    1553    1613    1633    1653    1713    1733    1753    1812    1842    1911    1944    2044    2144    2244
Grangemouth, Charing Cross                           1543    1603    1623    1643    1703    1723    1743    1803    1821    1851    1919    1952    2052    2152    2252
Grangemouth, Charlotte Dundas Court            1549    1609    1629    1649    1709    1729    1749    1809    1827    1857    1925    1957    2057    2157    2257
Grangemouth, Rannoch Road                          1555    1615    1635    1655    1715    1735    1755    1815    1832    1902    1930    2002    2102    2202    2302
Grangemouth, Central Avenue                          1603    1623    1643    1703    1723    1743    1802    1822      —        —        —        —        —        —        —
Grangemouth, Fouldubs Corner                       1607    1627    1647    1707    1727    1747    1806    1826    1840    1910    1938    2009    2109    2209    2309
Falkirk, Forth Valley College                              1614    1634    1654    1714    1734    1754    1812    1832    1846    1916    1943    2014    2114    2214    2314
Falkirk, Upper Newmarket Street                     1620    1640    1700    1720    1740    1800    1817    1837    1850    1920    1947    2018    2118    2218    2318
Camelon, Sheriff Court                                        —        —        —        —        —      1804    1821      —        —        —      1951      —        —        —      2322

3 Falkirk – Grangemouth – Falkirk
via Forth Valley College
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Saturdays
                                                                              
Camelon, Police Station                                    0537    0607    0647      —      0755    0815    0835    0855      —        —        —        —        —                    —        —        —          
Falkirk, ASDA                                                   0541    0611    0651    0725    0800    0820    0840    0900    0920    0940    1000    1020    1040                 00        20        40          
Falkirk, Forth Valley College                              0545    0615    0655    0729    0806    0826    0846    0906    0926    0946    1006    1026    1046                 06        26        46          
Grangemouth, Fouldubs Corner                      0550    0620    0700    0735    0813    0833    0853    0913    0933    0953    1013    1033    1053                 13        33        53          
Grangemouth, Charing Cross                           0557    0627    0707    0743    0823    0843    0903    0923    0943    1003    1023    1043    1103                 23        43        03          
Grangemouth, Charlotte Dundas Court            0603    0633    0713    0749    0829    0849    0909    0929    0949    1009    1029    1049    1109                 29        49        09          
Grangemouth, Rannoch Road                          0609    0639    0719    0755    0835    0855    0915    0935    0955    1015    1035    1055    1115                 35        55        15          
Grangemouth, Central Avenue                          0616    0646    0726    0803    0843    0903    0923    0943    1003    1023    1043    1103    1123                 43        03        23          
Grangemouth, Fouldubs Corner                       0620    0650    0730    0807    0847    0907    0927    0947    1007    1027    1047    1107    1127                 47        07        27          
Falkirk, Forth Valley College                              0625    0655    0735    0814    0854    0914    0934    0954    1014    1034    1054    1114    1134                 54        14        34          
Falkirk, Upper Newmarket Street                     0630    0700    0740    0820    0900    0920    0940    1000    1020    1040    1100    1120    1140                 00        20        40
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Falkirk – Grangemouth – Falkirk
via Forth Valley College
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Saturdays (continued)

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              NXH
Falkirk, ASDA                                                   1500    1520    1540    1600    1620    1640    1700    1720    1745    1815    1845    1935    2035    2135    2235
Falkirk, Forth Valley College                              1506    1526    1546    1606    1626    1646    1706    1726    1751    1820    1850    1939    2039    2139    2239
Grangemouth, Fouldubs Corner                      1513    1533    1553    1613    1633    1653    1713    1732    1757    1826    1856    1944    2044    2144    2244
Grangemouth, Charing Cross                           1523    1543    1603    1623    1643    1703    1723    1741    1806    1834    1904    1952    2052    2152    2252
Grangemouth, Charlotte Dundas Court            1529    1549    1609    1629    1649    1709    1729    1747    1812    1840    1909    1957    2057    2157    2257
Grangemouth, Rannoch Road                          1535    1555    1615    1635    1655    1715    1735    1752    1817    1845    1914    2002    2102    2202    2302
Grangemouth, Central Avenue                          1543    1603    1623    1643    1703    1722    1742      —        —        —        —        —        —        —        —
Grangemouth, Fouldubs Corner                       1547    1607    1627    1647    1707    1726    1746    1800    1825    1853    1921    2009    2109    2209    2309
Falkirk, Forth Valley College                              1554    1614    1634    1654    1714    1732    1752    1806    1831    1858    1926    2014    2114    2214    2314
Falkirk, Upper Newmarket Street                     1600    1620    1640    1700    1720    1737    1757    1810    1835    1902    1930    2018    2118    2218    2318
Camelon, Sheriff Court                                        —        —        —        —        —        —      1801    1815      —        —        —        —        —        —      2322

Note:
NXH - This journey does not operate on 24 and 31 December

3 Falkirk – Grangemouth – Falkirk
via Forth Valley College
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Sundays

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                   NXH
Camelon, Police Station                                    0709      —        —        —        —                    —        —                    —        —        —        —        —        —        —        —        —
Falkirk, ASDA                                                   0713    0813    0911    1006    1035                 05        35                  1605    1635    1705    1735    1835    1935    2035    2135    2235
Falkirk, Forth Valley College                              0717    0817    0915    1010    1041                 11        41                  1611    1641    1711    1740    1839    1939    2039    2139    2239
Grangemouth, Fouldubs Corner                      0722    0822    0921    1016    1047                 17        47                  1617    1647    1717    1746    1844    1944    2044    2144    2244
Grangemouth, Charing Cross                           0729    0829    0929    1024    1055                 25        55                  1625    1655    1725    1754    1852    1952    2052    2152    2252
Grangemouth, Charlotte Dundas Court            0735    0835    0935    1030    1101                 31        01                  1631    1701    1731    1800    1857    1957    2057    2157    2257
Grangemouth, Rannoch Road                          0741    0841    0941    1036    1106                 36        06                  1636    1707    1736    1805    1902    2002    2102    2202    2302
Grangemouth, Fouldubs Corner                       0748    0848    0948    1043    1115                 45        15                  1645    1716    1744    1813    1909    2009    2109    2209    2309
Falkirk, Forth Valley College                              0753    0853    0954    1049    1121                 51        21                  1651    1722    1750    1818    1914    2014    2114    2214    2314
Falkirk, Upper Newmarket Street                     0758    0858    1000    1055    1126                 56        26                  1656    1727    1754    1822    1918    2018    2118    2218    2318
Camelon, Sheriff Court                                        —        —        —        —        —                    —        —                    —        —        —        —        —        —        —        —      2322

Note:
NXH - This journey does not operate on 24 and 31 December

3 Falkirk – Grangemouth – Falkirk
via Forth Valley College
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NO CASH? NO PROBLEM. SECURE, CONTACTLESS PAYMENT IS NOW 
AVAILABLE ON OUR BUSES, MAKING TRAVELLING WITH US EVEN EASIER.  
Just one tap of your contactless card, 
Apple Pay or Google Pay and you’re 
aboard and ready to go. 

Contactless payment means there’s no 
need to worry about having the right 
change, and helps you to get where 
you’re going even quicker. 

PAY CONTACTLESS TECH THE BUS WITH LESS FUSS

NO CASH? 
TECH THE BUS.

            16:34
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Mondays to Fridays
                                                                              
Camelon, Police Station                                    0527    0607    0631    0651      —        —        —        —        —        —                    —        —        —                    —        —        —
Falkirk, ASDA                                                   0531    0611    0635    0655    0710    0730    0750    0810    0830    0850                 10        30        50                  1510    1530    1550
Falkirk, Forth Valley College                              0535    0615    0639    0659    0716    0736    0756    0816    0836    0856                 16        36        56                  1516    1536    1556
Grangemouth, Fouldubs Corner                      0540    0620    0645    0705    0723    0743    0803    0823    0843    0903                 23        43        03                  1523    1543    1603
Grangemouth, Central Avenue                          0544    0624    0649    0709    0727    0747    0807    0827    0847    0907                 27        47        07                  1527    1547    1607
Grangemouth, Rannoch Road                          0551    0631    0656    0716    0735    0755    0815    0835    0855    0915                 35        55        15                  1535    1555    1615
Grangemouth, Charlotte Dundas Court            0557    0637    0702    0722    0741    0801    0821    0841    0901    0921                 41        01        21                  1541    1601    1621
Grangemouth, Charing Cross                           0604    0644    0710    0730    0750    0810    0830    0850    0910    0930                 50        10        30                  1550    1610    1630
Grangemouth, Fouldubs Corner                       0610    0650    0717    0737    0757    0817    0837    0857    0917    0937                 57        17        37                  1557    1617    1637
Falkirk, Forth Valley College                              0615    0655    0724    0744    0804    0824    0844    0904    0924    0944                 04        24        44                  1604    1624    1644
Falkirk, Upper Newmarket Street                     0620    0700    0730    0750    0810    0830    0850    0910    0930    0950                 10        30        50                  1610    1630    1650

Falkirk – Grangemouth – Falkirk 
via Forth Valley College4
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Mondays to Fridays (continued)
                                                                       
Falkirk, ASDA                                                   1610    1630    1650    1710    1730    1750    1815    1845    1915    2005    2105    2205    2305
Falkirk, Forth Valley College                              1616    1636    1656    1716    1736    1756    1821    1850    1919    2009    2109    2209    2309
Grangemouth, Fouldubs Corner                      1623    1643    1703    1723    1743    1803    1827    1856    1924    2014    2114    2214    2314
Grangemouth, Central Avenue                          1627    1647    1707    1727    1747    1807      —        —        —        —        —        —        —
Grangemouth, Rannoch Road                          1635    1655    1715    1735    1755    1815    1835    1904    1931    2021    2121    2221    2321
Grangemouth, Charlotte Dundas Court            1641    1701    1721    1741    1801    1821    1841    1910    1936    2026    2126    2226    2326
Grangemouth, Charing Cross                           1650    1710    1730    1750    1810    1830    1849    1917    1943    2033    2133    2233    2333
Grangemouth, Fouldubs Corner                       1657    1717    1737    1756    1816    1836    1855    1923    1949    2039    2139    2239    2339
Falkirk, Forth Valley College                              1704    1724    1744    1802    1822    1842    1901    1928    1954    2044    2144    2244    2344
Falkirk, Upper Newmarket Street                     1710    1730    1750    1807    1827    1847    1905    1932    1958    2048    2148    2248    2348
Camelon, Sheriff Court                                        —        —        —        —        —      1851      —      1936      —        —        —        —      2352

4 Falkirk – Grangemouth – Falkirk 
via Forth Valley College
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Saturdays
                                                                       
Falkirk, ASDA                                                   0631    0705    0745    0810    0830    0850    0910    0930    0950    1010    1030    1050                 10        30        50                  1510
Falkirk, Forth Valley College                              0635    0709    0749    0816    0836    0856    0916    0936    0956    1016    1036    1056                 16        36        56                  1516
Grangemouth, Fouldubs Corner                      0640    0715    0755    0823    0843    0903    0923    0943    1003    1023    1043    1103                 23        43        03                  1523
Grangemouth, Central Avenue                          0644    0719    0759    0827    0847    0907    0927    0947    1007    1027    1047    1107                 27        47        07                  1527
Grangemouth, Rannoch Road                          0651    0726    0806    0835    0855    0915    0935    0955    1015    1035    1055    1115                 35        55        15                  1535
Grangemouth, Charlotte Dundas Court            0657    0732    0812    0841    0901    0921    0941    1001    1021    1041    1101    1121                 41        01        21                  1541
Grangemouth, Charing Cross                           0704    0740    0820    0850    0910    0930    0950    1010    1030    1050    1110    1130                 50        10        30                  1550
Grangemouth, Fouldubs Corner                       0710    0747    0827    0857    0917    0937    0957    1017    1037    1057    1117    1137                 57        17        37                  1557
Falkirk, Forth Valley College                              0715    0754    0834    0904    0924    0944    1004    1024    1044    1104    1124    1144                 04        24        44                  1604
Falkirk, Upper Newmarket Street                     0720    0800    0840    0910    0930    0950    1010    1030    1050    1110    1130    1150                 10        30        50                  1610

4
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Falkirk – Grangemouth – Falkirk 
via Forth Valley College
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Saturdays (continued)

                                                                                                                                                                                                                       NXH      NXH
Falkirk, ASDA                                                   1530    1550    1610    1630    1650    1710    1730    1800    1830    1910    2005    2105    2205    2305
Falkirk, Forth Valley College                              1536    1556    1616    1636    1656    1716    1736    1805    1835    1914    2009    2109    2209    2309
Grangemouth, Fouldubs Corner                      1543    1603    1623    1643    1703    1722    1742    1811    1841    1919    2014    2114    2214    2314
Grangemouth, Central Avenue                          1547    1607    1627    1647    1707      —        —        —        —        —        —        —        —        —
Grangemouth, Rannoch Road                          1555    1615    1635    1655    1715    1730    1750    1819    1849    1926    2021    2121    2221    2321
Grangemouth, Charlotte Dundas Court            1601    1621    1641    1701    1721    1736    1756    1825    1855    1931    2026    2126    2226    2326
Grangemouth, Charing Cross                           1610    1630    1650    1710    1730    1744    1804    1832    1902    1938    2033    2133    2233    2333
Grangemouth, Fouldubs Corner                       1617    1637    1657    1716    1736    1750    1810    1838    1908    1944    2039    2139    2239    2339
Falkirk, Forth Valley College                              1624    1644    1704    1722    1742    1756    1816    1843    1913    1949    2044    2144    2244    2344
Falkirk, Upper Newmarket Street                     1630    1650    1710    1727    1747    1800    1820    1847    1917    1953    2048    2148    2248    2348
Camelon, Sheriff Court                                        —        —        —      1731      —        —        —      1851    1921      —        —        —        —      2352

Note:
NXH - This journey does not operate on 24 and 31 December

4 Falkirk – Grangemouth – Falkirk 
via Forth Valley College
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Sundays

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                     NXH      NXH
Camelon, Police Station                                    0932    1015    1045      —        —                    —        —                    —        —        —        —        —        —        —        —        —
Falkirk, ASDA                                                   0936    1020    1050    1120    1150                 20        50                  1620    1650    1720    1805    1905    2005    2105    2205    2305
Falkirk, Forth Valley College                              0940    1026    1056    1126    1156                 26        56                  1626    1656    1726    1810    1909    2009    2109    2209    2309
Grangemouth, Fouldubs Corner                      0946    1032    1102    1132    1202                 32        02                  1632    1702    1732    1816    1914    2014    2114    2214    2314
Grangemouth, Rannoch Road                          0953    1041    1111    1141    1211                 41        11                  1641    1711    1740    1824    1921    2021    2121    2221    2321
Grangemouth, Charlotte Dundas Court            0959    1046    1116    1146    1216                 46        16                  1647    1717    1746    1830    1926    2026    2126    2226    2326
Grangemouth, Charing Cross                           1007    1054    1124    1154    1224                 54        24                  1655    1725    1753    1837    1933    2033    2133    2233    2333
Grangemouth, Fouldubs Corner                       1013    1100    1130    1200    1230                 00        30                  1701    1731    1759    1843    1939    2039    2139    2239    2339
Falkirk, Forth Valley College                              1019    1106    1136    1206    1236                 06        36                  1707    1737    1805    1848    1944    2044    2144    2244    2344
Falkirk, Upper Newmarket Street                     1025    1111    1141    1211    1241                 11        41                  1712    1742    1809    1852    1948    2048    2148    2248    2348
Camelon, Sheriff Court                                        —        —        —        —        —                    —        —                    —      1746    1813      —        —        —        —        —      2352

Note:
NXH - This journey does not operate on 24 and 31 December

4 Falkirk – Grangemouth – Falkirk 
via Forth Valley College
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Customer services

Customer services
Carmuirs House
300 Stirling Road
Larbert  FK5 3NJ

0345 646 0707
(Mon-Fri 7am-7pm & weekends 9am-5pm)

firstscotlandeast.com

@FirstScotland

FirstScotlandEast

Traveline (public transport info):
0871 200 22 33 (calls from landlines at 12p/min, 24/7)
www.travelinescotland.com

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

  

 

The smarter way to pay… 
Download our FREE 
MTickets App

For live ‘real time’ bus
information download
the First Bus App


